Ergebnisse Steiger-Friihjahrslauf 17.04.Q25.04.21

PLAK

Bambini
1.

1 km

1. WU8
2. WUs8
1. MUS8
2. MU8

1. WU10
2. WU10
3. WU10
1. MU10

2 km
1.MU8
1.MUS

1. WU12
2. WU12
3. WU12
4. WU12
5. WuU12
6. WU12
. Wu12
.Wu12
. MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MuU12
MuU12
MU12
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. MU14
. MU14
. MU14
MU14
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.Wu16é
. Wu16
. Mu16
.MuU16
. MU16

N = N -

4 km
1. WU14
1.MU14

1. WU16
1. MU16

Name

Klupsch, Martha

Lindemann, Svea
Fichtner, Greta
Merten, Jannik
Glatz, Konrad

Schulz, Paula
Wagner, Leila
Gille, Ronja
Brosch, Bjarne

Lindemann, Hauke
Frohlich, Konrad

Véliger, Ida
Klupsch, Lena
Kithn, Celine
Michauck, Hedwig
Ortloff, Helene
Ortloff, Sina

Glatz, Louise
Kleinert, Mattea
Schwarz, Alexander
Liebmann, Leopold
Hahn, Mika
Kleinjung, Maximilian
Fuchs, Alexander
Glaeser, Karl
Reichelt, William
Behrens, Katharina
Michauck, Adele
Pfeifer, Phil
Voliger, Emil
Schuiz, Paul
Sander, Kurt
Schmiedel, Emil

Hammer, Wilma
Schellerer, Kara
Draber, Nikita
Glaeser, Anton
Kleinert, Severin

Janz, Carla
Merten, Jonas

Janz, Frieda
Liebmann, Tim Ludwig

Verein

SSV Erfurt 02

SSV Erfurt 02
LTV Erfurt

LG Erfurt
SSV Erfurt 02

S8V Erfurt 02
S8V Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02

S8V Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02

LTV Erfurt
SSV Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02
S8V Erfurt 02
S8V Erfurt 02
LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt
SSV Erfurt 02
ETC rot weild
LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt
SSV Erfurt 02

LTV Erfurt
S8V Erfurt 02
LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt
SSV Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02

Erfurt

SSV Erfurt 02
LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt
SSV Erfurt 02

Erfurter Hockeyclub
LG Erfurt

Erfurter Hockeyclub
LTV Erfurt

Zeit

00:04:33

00:06:01
00:06:12
00:05:11
00:07:31

00:05:28
00:05:39
00:05:43
00:06:17

00:10:40
00:10:40

00:09:39
00:10:24
00:11:03
00:11:28
00:11:29
00:11.39
00:12:10
00:12:31
00:08:29
00:09:00
00:09:10
00:09:29
00:10:44
00:11:01
00:12:04

00:09:32
00:10:21
00:07:25
00:08:38
00:08:53
00:09:10
00:09:22

00:09:23
00:10:14
00:08:36
00:09:07
00:12:43

00:26:16
00:20:22
00:20:10
00:18:38



1. WU23 Feuer, Anna

1. W35 Merten, Carolin

2. W35 Gille, Tina

1. W45 Glatz, Ulrike

2. W45 Janz, Susanne

3. W45 Schmidt, Susanne
1. M45 Lindemann, Gunnar
1. W50 Milz, Sybille

13 km

1. WU16 Babeck, Karla-Katharina
2. WU16 Janz, Frieda

1. WU18 Oberlander, Muriel

1. WHK Kinizel, Clara

1. W35 Gille, Tina

1. W40 Liebmann, Patricia Eva
1. M40 Liebmann, David
1. W45 Reinhéfer, Frances
2. W45 Draber, Anja

3. W45 Schmidt, Susanne
1. M45 Seeber, Stefan

2. M45 Schmidt, Jens

3. M45 Klupsch, Steffen
4, M45 Janz, Alexander

1. M50 Schmidt, Marco

2. M50 Kling, Christian

3. M50 Babeck, Thomas
1. M55 Sparbrod, Jorg

1. M55 Hoose, Karl-Georg
1. M60 Schirwinski, Frank
2. M60 KaRner, Andreas
3. M60 Grohmann, Jérg

1. M65 Jurack, Harry

8 km Walking

1. W40 Schellerer, Anja

2. W40 Schulz, Antje

1. W45 Wagner, Gabriela
2. W45 Brosch, Wenke

1. W60 Grohmann, Ute

1. M85 Kastner, Glinther

LTV Erfurt
LG Erfurt
SSV Erfurt 02

SSV Erfurt 02
Erfurter Hockeyclub
SSV Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02

SSV Erfurt 02

ASV Erfurt
Erfurter Hockeyclub

LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt
ESC Erfurt
SSV Erfurt 02
LTV Erfurt
Erfurt

LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt

LTV Erfurt
LTV Erfurt

SSV Erfurt 02
Erfurter Hockeyclub

SWE Laufteam
SSV Erfurt 02
Erfurt

Erfurt
SWE Laufteam

LTV Erfurt
Erfurt
LTV Erfurt

VS Herrenhof

S8V Erfurt 02
S8V Erfurt 02

SSV Erfurt 02
SSV Erfurt 02

LTV Erfurt

LTV Erfurt

00:18:44

00:20:49
00:26:47

00:22:55
00:26:33
00:27:00
00:21:02

00:24:00

01:18:24
01:24:19

01:06:21
01:02:38
00:59:39
01:29.03
01:11.31
01:11:20

01:14:47
01:26:07
01:29:03
01:02.45

01:03:40
01:14.02

01:28:19
00:55:42
01:14:47
01:18.24
01:11.25
01:13:20

01:12:40
01:14:47
01:23.12

01:19:08

01:08:39
01:16:59

01:08:39
01:16:59
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